infor

Streamline the prior authorization process for faster approval with Infor Cloverleaf

The December 2026 CMS deadline is approaching—will your organization be ready?



Why Infor Cloverleaf for prior authorization?

Infor Cloverleaf[™] goes beyond compliance to revolutionize prior authorization with FHIR[®]-based real-time data exchange and intelligent automation. By eliminating bottlenecks and reducing delays, Cloverleaf cuts costs and improves patient outcomes, all while seamlessly integrating into your existing workflows.

Built on HL7[®] Da Vinci standards, Cloverleaf ensures **frictionless communication** between providers and payers, replacing fragmented processes with real-time, automated authorizations.

Automated Electronic Prior Authorization (ePA) with FHIR

Faster approvals, lower costs, less administrative burden

Infor Cloverleaf revolutionizes prior authorization by eliminating manual processes and inefficiencies, delivering:

- ✓ Seamless Electronic Medical Records (EMR) & system integration: Works across all Electronic Health Records and payer systems using HL7 FHIR standards, eliminating data silos and providing a unified view of patient information
- ✓ Real-time data exchange: Instant access to complete patient data enables faster, more accurate authorization decisions
- ✓ Intelligent automation: Reduces administrative burden, minimizes manual errors, and ensures full compliance with Center of Medicare & Medicaid Services (CMS) regulations
- ✓ FHIR server & analytics: Securely stores and analyzes authorization data, providing actionable insights to improve workflows and payer-provider collaboration

The future of prior authorization is automated

Infor Cloverleaf's **FHIR-driven automation** and **system-agnostic interoperability** accelerates approvals, reduces costs, and simplifies compliance—giving your teams more time to focus on delivering quality care.



About Infor

Infor is a global leader in business cloud software products for companies in industry-specific markets. Infor builds complete industry suites in the cloud and efficiently deploys technology that puts the user experience first, leverages data science, and integrates easily into existing systems. Over 67,000 organizations worldwide rely on Infor to help overcome market disruptions and achieve business-wide digital transformation.

infor.com

Copyright © 2025 Infor. All rights reserved. The word and design marks set forth herein are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of Infor and/or related affiliates and subsidiaries. All other trademarks listed herein are the property of their respective owners. EB-EN-0325-2019-86a6kndeb

Learn more about Infor Cloverleaf



